




УЧИЛИЩЕ:                                                                   

Вид щафета:

  
                          Възрастова група:

СЪСТАВ НА ЩАФЕТНИЯ ОТБОР:

	Пост
	Номер
	Собствено и фамилно име на състезателя
	Година на раждане

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


Дата: ....................                    Час: ......................           

Водач на отбора: .................................................           ..............................................

                                                                          / Име /                                  
           / Подпис /

                                                                                              Приел: .............................................. 

                                          



                                / Подпис /
ЗАЯВКА ЗА ЩАФЕТА





5-6 клас





7-8 клас





9-12 клас





4 x 200 m mix





V








